
SEPT/OCT SESSION  — Registration starts August 23rd 

     — Tuesday, September 19, 26, Oct  3, 10, 17 
   Time: 10:00 to 11:00 AM 
 — Wednesday, September 20, 27, Oct 4, 11 & 18 
   Time: 9:00 to 10:00 AM   
   Time: 10:30 to 11:30 AM  
 — Thursday, September 21, 28, Oct 5, 12 & 19 
   Time: 10:00 to 11:00 AM 

NOV/DEC SESSION— Registration starts Oct 18th 

    —Tuesday, Oct 31st, Nov 7, 14, 28 Dec 5 
  Time: 10:00 to 11:00 AM 
    —Wednesday, Nov 1, 8, 15, 29 Dec 6 
  Time: 9:00 to 10:00 AM 
     Time: 10:30 to 11:30 AM 
    —Thursday, Nov 2, 9, 16, 30, & Dec 7th 
  Time: 10:00 to 11:00 AM 
                      Note: No classes Nov 21st through Nov 24th 

JAN/FEB SESSION— Registration starts Dec 6th  

    —Tuesday, Jan 9, 16, 23, 30 Feb 6th 
   Time: 10:00 to 11:00 AM 
 —Wednesday, Jan 10, 17, 24, 31 Feb 7th 
   Time: 9:00 to 10:00 AM   
   Time: 10:30 to 11:30 AM 
 — Thursday, Jan 12, 19, 26, Feb 2 & 9th 
   Time: 10:00 to 11:00 AM 

FEB/MAR SESSION— Registration starts Feb 7th 
 —Tuesday, Feb 20, 27, Mar 6, 13, 20 
  Time: 10:00 to 11:00 AM  
 —Wednesday, Feb 21, 28 Mar 7, 14, & 21st 
  Time: 9:00 to 10:00 AM 
  Time: 10:30 to 11:30 AM  
 — Thursday, Feb 22, Mar 1, 8, 15 & 22nd 
  Time: 10:00 to 11:00 AM 
   

 

REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED 
Call 859-781-1700  or email kspicer@ftthomas.org 

Classes size limited to 30— Cost: $25 per 5 week session.  

Teeter Tots  
A parent & child interactive exercise program  

Ages: walking to 4 years.  

September 2017 through March 2018 
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